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PETT
2711
2651
2733
2772
2581
2584
2509
2556
2677
2607
2601
2715
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2544
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2643
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2539
2645
2577
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CAMMINATA LUDICO MOTORIA 20 KM
Torino - 24/09/2023

CAMMINATA LUDICO MOTORIA 20 KM DISTANZA: 20000 METRI
ANNO CAT

ATLETA

ABBATE GABRIELLA
ABZUG CHIARA FRANCESCA
ACTIS GROSSO FERRUCCIO
AIRAUDI ALBERTO
ALESSIO MARCO

ALFIERI SALVATORE
ALLEGRO VALTER

AMOS FRANCESCA
ANGELILLO FRANCESCA
ANTOCI ROSARIO
ARANZULLA PAOLA
ARDIZZON CHIARA
ARPOSIO ALESSANDRO
AUDISIO RENATO
AURIGEMMA RAFFAELE
BALDAS GIORGIO

BALICE GENNARO
BALINT MARIUS
BATTISTELLA LUISA
BELLETTI MATTEO
BENAPPI ELENA
BENVENUTO SILVIA
BENZI MICAELA

BEOLCHI ROBERTA
BERGOGLIO RITA
BERNARDO ANGELA
BERTACCINI VALERIA
BIANCHI IVANO

BIANCO ETTORE

BOARI JACOPO
BOLOGNESI SABRINA
BONESI PABLO EZEQUIEL
BONIFACINO FRANCESCO
BONO MASSIMO
BORELLO MICHELE
BORGHEZIO MICHELE
BOSIO DINO

BOTTIZZO GIOVANNI
BREZZO GIANFRANCO
BUONSANTI FEDERICA
CABODI ORIETTA
CALAFATO BARBARA
CALAMITA NICOLA
CALLEGARI GIAN GIACOMO
CALVANO CRISTINA
CAMBURSANO CLAUDIO
CAMPASSO STEFANIA
CANAVESIO CINZIA
CANCELLI DANILO
CANDIOTA MARCO
CANTORE MARIAGRAZIA
CAPUTO ROSA
CARNEVALE FRANCESCO
CARRERA DEBORAH
CARRISI ROSANNA
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1972
1959
1965
1972
1982
1970
1982
1965
1992
1972
1992
1966
1967
1964
1962
1952
1989
1965
1997
1975
1975
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1969
1965
1956
1993
1970
1952
1984
1969
1980
2004
1970
1968
1990
1962
1966
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1959
1976
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1980
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RISULTATO
05.04.00
04.32.16
05.03.57
04.26.05
04.21.29
02.41.27
04.53.38
03.24.57
04.02.12
04.24.51
05.16.37
04.24.54
04.37.57
03.52.03
04.39.12
03.07.59
05.10.32
01.52.27
04.54.28
01.54.23
02.29.31
03.48.18
03.31.25
04.29.35
04.23.58
05.22.18
03.44.03
03.31.25
03.58.07
03.24.27
04.54.33
03.11.08
02.11.34
03.01.59
03.01.57
03.22.44
03.33.44
04.50.31
04.49.10
03.37.06
04.25.30
03.42.02
04.50.31
02.50.21
03.35.41
04.46.19
03.58.45
04.30.42
03.38.53
02.42.10
05.17.13
05.17.29
01.48.44
04.35.48
03.21.08
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Arrivat 2619 CASTORINA RICCARDO 1984 MMM 03.30.32
Arrivato 2673  CATANIA VINCENZO 1963 MMM 03.19.02
Arivato 2592 CAVAGLI4 SERGIO 1970 MMM 04.56.38
Arivato 2783 CAVALETTO GIULIA 1971 FFF 03.06.46
Arivato 2575 CELANO ANNA 1963 FFF 05.16.10
Arivato 2776 CERONE LUIGI 1996 MMM 03.08.37
Arivato 2561 CHIAMBERLANDO GIANNI 1967 MMM 02.53.05
Arivato 2535 CIMINO FABRIZIO 1961 MMM 04.00.01
Arivato 2503 CIPRIANI FABIO 1970 MMM 04.21.41
Arivato 2777 CIVERA MARCO 1990 MMM 02.01.53
Arivato 2765 COLTELLA PAOLA 1966 FFF 05.35.40
Arivato 2528 COMBA ALEX 1973 MMM 03.03.08
Arivato 2805 CONCAS MARCELLO 1971 MMM 04.41.40
Arrivato 2799 CONGERA VALENTINA 1980 FFF 04.37.57
Arivato 2787 CONRADO LUCIA 1966 FFF 04.41.45
Arivato 2623 CONTE MANUELA 1968 FFF 05.09.20
Arivato 2650 CONTE MARIANGELA 1971 FFF 04.45.59
Arivato 2741 CONTRO PAOLO 1956 MMM 04.50.37
Arivato 2773 COPPOLA ILIA 1959 FFF 03.42.02
Arivato 2538 CORRENTE ELVIRA 1968 FFF 03.36.56
Arivato 2684 CORRENTE LAURA 1964 FFF 03.45.40
Arrivato 2652 COSTAMAGNA CARLA MARIA 1964 FFF 04.32.16
Arivato 2788 CRAVERO CLAUDIO 1953 MMM 04.05.10
Arivato 2557 CRIVELLARO SARA 1980 FFF 03.24.57
Arivato 2797 CULCASI ALESSIA PALMA 1984 FFF 04.53.22
Arrivato 2602  D'ELIA STEFANIA 1976 FFF 05.17.21
Arivato 2519 DAGOSTINO DOMENICO 1965 MMM 04.53.41
Arivato 2508 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 1965 MMM 03.09.53
Arivato 2580 DE BONA MARINA 1975 FFF 04.21.29
Arrivato 2675 DE CANDIA SARA 1995 FFF 05.18.40
Arrivato 2785 DE PICCOLI ERMINIO 1970 MMM 05.02.20
Arivato 2687 DEGIORGIS DARIO 1964 MMM 03.24.03
Arivato 2752 DI BATTISTA LUCIA 1963 FFF 05.26.22
Arrivato 2735 DI GALLO GIOVANNI PIETRO 1964 MMM 05.25.58
Arrivato 2576 DI LASCIO ANNARITA 1988 FFF 03.37.49
Arivato 2739 DI LORENZO ANDREA 1975 MMM 04.09.36
Arivato 2604 DI RIENZO ANTONIO 1973 MMM 04.09.37
Arrivato 2701 DI TORO LUDOVICA 1997 FFF 04.30.33
Arrivato 2518 DIMOPOLI DAVIDE 1989 MMM 03.22.44
Arivato 2579 DONA GIACOMO 1974 MMM 04.59.22
Arivato 2553 DOSIO CLAUDIO 1964 MMM 03.59.55
Arivato 2710 FANTINI CRISTINA 1977 FFF 02.42.12
Arrivato 2668 FARMACHIDI IRENE 1976 FFF 04.55.22
Arivato 2599 FAVA VALERIA 1972 FFF 05.13.14
Arivato 2766 FEDERICI FRANCESCA 2001 FFF 05.17.40
Arivato 2671 FERRERI SERGIO 1965 MMM 02.33.16
Arrivato 2530 FERRERO GIOVANNA 1958 FFF 03.48.07
Arivato 2632 FICHERA GIOVANBATTISTA 1983 MMM 02.10.17
Arivato 2728 FILIPPI MARIA LETIZIA 1968 FFF 04.13.05
Arivato 2740 FILIPPI MARIATERESA 1965 FFF 04.13.05
Arrivato 2669  FIORILLO MARCELLA 1964 FFF 03.16.55
Arivato 2761 FLORIS ROBERTO 1990 MMM 01.58.35
Arivato 2755 FOGLI MARINA 1970 FFF 05.28.01
Arivato 2771 FONSATI STEFANIA 1965 FFF 04.25.41
Arrivato 2515 FONTI ANTONINO 1974 MMM 03.56.19
Arivato 2554 FORCHINO SUSANNA 1967 FFF 03.59.50
Arivato 2634 FRANCESCHINI DONATELLO 1973 MMM 04.09.23
Arivato 2690 FRANCESCHINI ELISA 1982 FFF 03.30.49
Arrivato 2585 FRANCHINO CRISTINA 1973 FFF 04.30.34
Arivato 2759 FULCHERI LUCA 1969 MMM 03.30.52
Armivato 2571 FURNO FABIANA 1970 FFF 04.56.14
Arivato 2764 GALANTE NUNZIO 1967 MMM 05.17.34
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Arrivat 2786 GALLO LORELLA DOMENICA 1965 FFF 04.15.01
Arrivato 2694  GALLO SUSANNA 1984 FFF 04.54.33
Arivato 2731 GARBERI DARIO 1955 MMM 05.10.33
Arivato 2692 GARRAFFA MONICA 1970 FFF 04.25.49
Arivato 2748 GAZZOLA OLIVIERO 1948 MMM 03.57.20
Arrivato 2574 GERACE ALESSANDRA 1966 FFF 03.17.22
Arivato 2719 GIACCONE ELENA 1969 FFF 05.34.35
Arivato 2516  GIACHINO LAURA 1972 FFF 04.36.43
Arivato 2631  GIAMPAOLO GIOVANNI 1961 MMM 03.37.44
Arrivato 2781 GILOTTO GABRIELE 1964 MMM 02.32.07
Arivato 2501 GIORDA SARA 1991 FFF 04.35.46
Arivato 2625 GIORELLO JESSICA 1993 FFF 04.03.07
Arivato 2664 GIRARDI PAOLO LUIGI 1970 MMM 04.19.30
Arrivato 2507  GIUGLARD ENRICO 1960 MMM 04.55.49
Arivato 2531  GIULIANO LAURA 1966 FFF 04.41.44
Arivato 2600 GONELLA WALTER 1972 MMM 05.13.12
Arivato 2763 GORZEGNO EMANUELE 1987 MMM 02.23.21
Arrivato 2529 GRANDI GRAZIELLA 1963 FFF 04.30.51
Arivato 2780 GRECO GRAZIELLA 1964 FFF 04.37.27
Arivato 2770 GREGORINI CHIARA ALESSANDRA 1969 FFF 03.59.51
Arivato 2500 GREMBI NDRICIM 1988 MMM 02.25.04
Arivato 2723 GROPUZZO SARA 1979 FFF 04.25.32
Arivato 2635 GUALCHI ANTONELLA 1973 FFF 04.08.15
Arivato 2633  IASPARRO FRANCA 1967 FFF 04.56.17
Arivato 2644 LA BRASCA ROSA 1973 FFF 04.27.39
Arrivato 2709 LANOTTE ALESSANDRO 1982 MMM 04.38.17
Arivato 2656 LESNE BARBARA 1968 FFF 04.54.05
Arivato 2804 LOLLI MARCO LUCIO 1964 MMM 04.41.46
Arivato 2806 LONGO PIETRO 1967 MMM 04.45.50
Arrivato 2608 LUETTO MARTINA 1988 FFF 04.24.51
Arrivato 2595 LUNASCHI ALESSANDRO 1974 MMM 03.03.00
Arivato 2808 MAGGI RAFFAELLA 1965 FFF 04.29.35
Arivato 2745 MAGGIONI PAOLA 1967 FFF 04.50.43
Arrivato 2756 MANARIN MARGHERITA 1953 FFF 05.29.14
Arrivato 2784 MANCUSO PAOLO 1960 MMM 03.58.55
Arivato 2525 MANISCALCO SERGIO 1964 MMM 04.03.24
Arivato 2661 MANTOAN GREGORIO 1998 MMM 02.11.55
Arivato 2750 MARANGON DENIS 1960 MMM 04.49.16
Arrivato 2774 MARCANTONIO FRANCESCO 1972 MMM 05.16.35
Arivato 2679 MARINO ALESSANDRA 1979 FFF 04.08.51
Arivato 2691 MAROVINO MASSIMILIANO 1972 MMM 03.30.50
Arrivato 2605 MARTELLI UMBERTO 1987 MMM 02.38.35
Arrivato 2536 MATTERA GIOVANNI 1972 MMM 03.24.36
Arivato 2615 MEAZZA EMANUELA 1968 FFF 04.03.39
Arivato 2779 MEDDA NICOLA 1987 MMM 05.08.24
Arivato 2657 MELA DANIELE 1978 MMM 03.09.54
Arrivato 2542 MEO DANIELA 1972 FFF 03.39.21
Arivato 2622 MIGNOLA SUSI 1969 FFF 05.09.18
Arivato 2697 MINGUZZI DIEGO 1974 MMM 02.49.44
Arivato 2734 MONTEMURRO DOMENICO 1955 MMM 05.34.22
Arrivato 2587 MONTONE MARIA 1974 FFF 04.30.33
Arivato 611  NASO RICCARDO 1991 MMM 01.51.22
Arivato 2609 NESCI ADRIANO 1976 MMM 02.58.58
Arivato 2791 NITTI FRANCESCO 2001 MMM 02.09.26
Arrivato 2720 NOASCONE GIULIA 2002 FFF 05.17.38
Arivato 2693 ONORATO GIUSEPPE 1962 MMM 03.08.51
Arivato 2639  PALLISCO GIANNA 1965 FFF 04.30.51
Arivato 2552 PALMISANO DANIELA 1978 FFF 05.16.08
Arrivato 2593 PANERO ROBERTO 1969 MMM 02.49.06
Arivato 2540 PAPARELLA GRAZIELLA 1965 FFF 04.23.18
Arivato 2594 PASCALE BARBARA 1971 FFF 04.47.13
Arivato 2620 PASSABi ANTONELLA 1982 FFF 03.30.32
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Arrivat 2555
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2550
2758
2714
2746
2629
2768
2559
2699
2789
2753
2504
2551
2689
2798
2680
2737
2510
2603
2670
2807
2612
2514
2586
2721
2718
2637
2716
2534
2672
2802
2638
2700
2724
2704
2649
2796
2653
2596
2754
2685
2769
2705
2521
2591
2524
2708
2736
2526
2532
2606
2742
2642
2713
2618
2662
2611
2628
2686
2560
2751
2722
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PATRUCCO SILVIA
PEINETTI CRISTINA
PELLERITO TIZIANA
PERELLO BIANCA RITA
PETRUZZI MICHELA
PIATTI PAOLO
PICCIUOLO MARIO
PITTARI BATTISTA
PRINCIPATO ROBERTO
PUGIOTTO SONIA
PULLARA FILIPPA CRISTINA
RASCAZZO AMANDA
RASERI PAOLA
RICCARDI ROBERTA
RICCIARDI MADDALENA
RIGHINI SIMONETTA
RINALDI VALENTINO
ROMANUCCI ENRICA
ROSCHETTI GRAZIELLA
ROSSETTI SERGIO
ROSSO ELISA

ROSSO WALTER

RUSSO DOMENICO
SACCO BRUNO

SAINO MAELA

SALARO GABRIELE
SALVATI MARIA
SANSONNE ANGELO
SANTORO ALESSANDRO
SARACCO FULVIA
SARASINO ALESSANDRA
SARNATARO GIUSEPPE
SAVIO MAURIZIO
SCALICI LOREDANA
SCARSI GIORGIO
SCHILIRO GIANLUCA
SCHITO ENZA
SCIROCCO ALESSANDRO
SCLAVO SIMONA
SIBIRIU ISOTTA
SOMERO PAOLA RAFFAELLA
SOMMACAL ROBERTO
SORIA LUIGI

SORIANO GAETANO
SORTINO LAURA
SPADARO MARGHERITA
SPANO DANIELA
STECCA STEFANIA
STELLA ANNA MARIA
STROPPIANA SIMONA
TALARICO MANUELA
TAMIETTI GABRIELLA
TANGORRA MARIA MADDALENA
TAPPARO PIERO
TEIXEIRA FERREIRA SARA
TELESCA ANNA MARIA
TERNAVASIO CLARA
TONDO RENATO
TORASSO GIOVANNI
TRIARICO NICOLETTA
TROVATO GIOVANNI
TURCHETTO GABRIELLA
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1973
1972
1970
1964
1963
1968
1972
1961
1969
1972
1961
1973
1971
1965
1967
1961
1960
1977
1966
1935
1992
1951
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1970
1973
1963
1966
1970
1964
1969
1970
1963
1959
1970
1970
1968
1981
1965
1971
1964
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1969
1959
1978
1971
1965
1984
1965
1973
1963
1976
1967
1972
1963
1981
1951
1957
1950
1945
1998
1981
1973
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04.29.08
04.43.16
03.19.37
05.03.22
04.52.39
03.36.06
02.32.17
05.09.24
04.49.01
03.36.37
05.26.02
04.21.41
04.42.49
05.35.45
04.37.55
04.03.44
02.55.21
04.09.38
04.30.51
03.09.26
04.28.59
03.39.44
04.53.40
03.37.57
03.45.37
03.53.49
04.15.04
02.46.13
03.36.57
04.28.06
03.39.20
04.15.07
05.09.23
04.14.35
03.59.54
03.07.01
04.38.56
04.32.16
04.55.54
05.25.43
03.36.33
03.59.49
04.13.11
03.58.46
04.56.53
04.04.06
04.00.15
03.10.13
04.04.05
05.13.11
05.16.33
04.52.40
03.25.04
05.03.22
04.03.30
04.52.14
04.52.15
04.02.10
04.20.00
04.36.54
03.09.55
04.25.30

Page 4/5



Arrivat 2659

Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
Arrivato
DNF

2778
2655
2654
2743
2683
2678
2702
2646
2730
2760
2725
2800
2614

Totale atleti: 255

POS CODICE

1

Totale atleti: 255

VAIO VALENTINA
VANNUCCHI LORENZO
VARONCELLI ANTONELLA
VARONCELLI TIZIANA
VERRUA ANTONELLA
VERSINO MARIA GIOVANNA
VIARENGO PAOLA
VIGGIANO URSULA
VIGNETI SABRINA

VOLPI TIZIANA

WESSEL EMILIA

ZANETTI ERWIN

ZIZZAMIA MARIA ANTONIETTA
MEAZZA STEFANIA

NOME TEAM
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1981
1997
1964
1974
1982
1963
1974
1962
1965
1962
1998
1992
1969
1969
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SOCIETA NUMEROSE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
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03.21.10
02.02.31
04.54.25
04.53.45
04.31.14
03.36.04
04.00.24
04.37.27
04.54.23
05.34.33
02.34.25
02.33.11
04.46.19

NUMERO ATLETI

255
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